COLOUR LED PRINTER
Epson AcuLaser™ CX17NF/C1700
The Epson AcuLaser™ C1700 and CX17NF LED printers deliver all
the quality and reliability of laser printers in a very compact size and
at a highly competitive cost per page.
• Affordable and Economical
 Highly affordable and power efficient main units, with low toner cartridge
 cost, low cost per page and paper saving features l ike duplex and

PRINTER CONTROL LANGUAGE EMULATION
STANDARD   Host based Host based
CONSUMABLES  PAGE YIELD ORDER CODE PAGE YIELD ORDER CODE
TONER CARTRIDGE YELLOW (STANDARD) 700*1 C13S050669 700*1 C13S050669
TONER CARTRIDGE MAGENTA (STANDARD) 700*1 C13S050670 700*1 C13S050670
TONER CARTRIDGE CYAN (STANDARD)  700*1 C13S050671 700*1 C13S050671
TONER CARTRIDGE BLACK (STANDARD) 700*1 C13S050672 700*1 C13S050672
HIGH CAPACITY TONER CARTRIDGE YELLOW 1,400 *1 C13S050611 1,400 *1 C13S050611
HIGH CAPACITY TONER CARTRIDGE MAGENTA 1,400 *1 C13S050612 1,400 *1 C13S050612
HIGH CAPACITY TONER CARTRIDGE CYAN 1,400 *1 C13S050613 1,400 *1 C13S050613
HIGH CAPACITY TONER CARTRIDGE BLACK 2,000 *1 C13S050614 2,000 *1 C13S050614
*1 The measuring method complies
 with ISO/IEC19798 and ISO/IEC24712.
Epson AcuLaser™ C1700 LED Printer
304mm